AID 1020-25 (7-68) 1" C.\ ,'I SECURITY CL.ASSIFIC 1ITION 001 PROIECT NUMBER
PROJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR) t LI
(U-446) See M.O. 1026.1 UNCLASSIFIED 52811710013
002 	 PAR MO. DAYI 003 U.S. O"LIATON SPAN 004 PROJECT TITL.
AS OF: FY Thru i YEl/
00 COOPFRATING COUNTRY REGION.- AID/W OFFICE iblie Safety
URUGUAY_ 	 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _
006 FUNDING TABLE

in the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registrztion numbe, from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrip
tive code in columns b and c, using the coding guide povided heluw.
TYPE CODE b "'YPE COOL c r YPE d, e.
I.US.CNTATOATIIA117CODE CO'NTRACT/ LEAVE2. LO AL CONTRACTOR ..ACNCI IMPLEMENTiN AGENCY PASA/ BLANK FOR
, THIRD COUNTRRY 1. UVERSITN b. c. VOLAG NO. AID/W USE
CONTRACTOR 2. RON-PROFIT I . . .	 I
4. 	 PARTICIPATING INSTrITUTION
AGENCY 3. ARCHITECTURAL t "
'
S. VOLUNTARY AGENCY ENGINEERING ... 	 . -"-"" .. ... ""
6. 	 OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2.
!. OTHER COMMERCIAL
C. INDIVIDUAL 	 "- -
7. OTIIER: 	 3.
PART I- PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one o two paragraph) statement of the orincipal events in the history of the project
since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(1) overall perfornanice and effectiveness of project implementation in achieving stted project targets:
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans:
(3). anticipated results compared to costs, i.e., elficiency in resource utilization;
(4) the' continued relevance, importance and signifir;nce of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objeC
tives.
Include in the ahove outlitie, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrative can
best be done after the rest of PART I is completed. It should integrate the partial analyses in I-l and I-C into an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluation in the
previous PAR has not sitnificantiy changed, or if the project is too new to have achieved significant results, this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
This is the first PAR submitted on the Public Safety project. It is
consistent .ith the PROP and PIP which have previously been forwarded to
AID/W.
The Public Safety project was initiated in January 1965 following a
DGATEDA/MISSION DIRECTOR
APPROVAL ~ /2 /~~
-UNCLASSIFIED 	 7 7 1~NI', 0-6I4 SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
Aiu 	1020-2S I (7-68)
SECURITY CLASSIIICATION.J 	 PROJECT NUMBER
UNCLASSIFIED _528411-710-013
PArz CONT NUAT ION SHE T